
1° DIVISIONE BARREL RACING

CAVALIERE Equide
TAPPA 

N°1

TAPPA 

N°2

TAPPA 

N°3

TAPPA 

N°4

TAPPA 

N°5

TAPPA 

N°6

TAPPA 

N°7

TAPPA 

N°8

SOM.

 T

CLAS 

F
TOT

CASTALDO GIOVANNI GM DOC OLENA SURPRICE 4 5 5 3 17

SACCHI SILVIA AV WEST MOON 5 5 4 14

DE MASI STEFANO RAIN OF FIRE 3 5 5 13

BRAMATO ANTONIO SKIP PAR PINE 5 4 9

DE MASI STEFANO STONE 5 5

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP PRINCE PINE 3 1 4

COSI PIETRO BR KADILLAC GIRL 4 4

FORTUNATO ANTONIO MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 2 2 4

FORTUNATO LUDOVICA COMMAND SURPRICE 4 4

BRAMATO ANTONIO RIVEL 2 2

2° DIVISIONE BARREL RACING

CAVALIERE Equide
TAPPA 

N°1

TAPPA 

N°2

TAPPA 

N°3

TAPPA 

N°4

TAPPA 

N°5

TAPPA 

N°6

TAPPA 

N°7

TAPPA 

N°8

SOMMA

 T

CLASSI

F
TOTALE

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP PRINCE PINE 4 5 5 4 18

SERRANO BARBARA STELLA 4 4 2 5 15

COSI PIETRO BR KADILLAC GIRL 3 3 4 3 13

SACCHI SILVIA AV WEST MOON 5 2 3 10

FORTUNATO ANTONIO MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 5 5 10

BRAMATO ANTONIO SKIP PAR PINE 6 3 9

DE MASI STEFANO STONE 5 3 8

BRAMATO ANTONIO RIVEL 5 5

MAZZOTTA ARMANDO PREDICTION SURPRISE 3 2 5

STEFANELLI DANIELE SHERAZADE 4 4

CASTALDO GIOVANNI GM DOC OLENA SURPRICE 4 4

BRAMATO ANTONIO DON ANNITA SMART PKEASE 1 1

MARANGIO SIMONE LADY SISSI 4



3° DIVISIONE BARREL RACING

CAVALIERE Equide
TAPPA 

N°1

TAPPA 

N°2

TAPPA 

N°3

TAPPA 

N°4

TAPPA 

N°5

TAPPA 

N°6

TAPPA 

N°7

TAPPA 

N°8

SOMMA

 T

CLASSI

F
TOTALE

DE MASI STEFANO STONE 5 5 4 3 17

STEFANELLI DANIELE SHERAZADE 5 5 10

SERRANO BARBARA STELLA 4 5 9

SIRIO ANDREA ZOE 4 5 9

CASCIARO MARCO LA JOLLA SIX SMART 4 4 8

PERRONE ROBERTA VISPO 4 3 7

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP MISS OF FLING 5 5

SACCHI SILVIA AV WEST MOON 5 5

MARANGIO SIMONE LADY SISSI 4 4

CASTALDO GIOVANNI PIOGGIA 4 4

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP PRINCE PINE 3 3

BRAMATO ANTONIO RIVEL 3 3

VITALE MICHAEL LANA REDSKIN CHEX 4

4° DIVISIONE BARREL RACING

CAVALIERE Equide
TAPPA 

N°1

TAPPA 

N°2

TAPPA 

N°3

TAPPA 

N°4

TAPPA 

N°5

TAPPA 

N°6

TAPPA 

N°7

TAPPA 

N°8

SOMMA

 T
CLASSI

F
TOTALE

MAZZOTTA ARMANDO PREDICTION SURPRICE 5 5 5 15

PERRONE ROBERTA VISPO 4 4 4 3 15

SIRIO ANDREA ZOE 2 2 4 4 12

FORTUNATO ANTONIO MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 5 5 10

SIMONE RAFFAELE STREAKIN EASY 3 2 5 10

BRAMATO FRANCESCO DODY EKKARIN 3 3 6

RENNA LUIGI MISS DUN IT 3 1 1 5

MARANGIO SIMONE LADY SISSI 1 4 5

STEFANELLI DANIELE SHERAZADE 3 2 5

DE MASI STEFANO RAIN OF FIRE 5 5

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP PRINCE PINE 5 5

PRINCI LUCIA TN DOLCE PLAYBOY 1 3 4

DE MASI STEFANO STONE 4 4

FORTUNATO LUDOVICA COMMAND SURPRICE 4 4

ELIA BENEDETTA MAX 1 2 3

SERRANO BARBARA STELLA 3 3

MARIANO ENEA MEAN AMERICAN MEAN 2 2

NICOLAEDI STEFANO KAJHAMINO DM 2 2

BRAMATO ANTONIO RIVEL 1 1

CASCIARO MARCO LA JOLLA SIX SMART 1



1° DIVISIONE POLE BENDING

CAVALIERE Equide
TAPPA 

N°1

TAPPA 

N°2

TAPPA 

N°3

TAPPA 

N°4

TAPPA 

N°5

TAPPA 

N°6

TAPPA 

N°7

TAPPA 

N°8

SOM.

 T

CLAS 

F
TOT

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO NP PRINCE PINE 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 34

COSI PIETRO BR CADILLAC GIRL 4 5 4 13

0

0

0

0

0

0

2° DIVISIONE POLE BENDING

CAVALIERE Equide
TAPPA 

N°1

TAPPA 

N°2

TAPPA 

N°3

TAPPA 

N°4

TAPPA 

N°5

TAPPA 

N°6

TAPPA 

N°7

TAPPA 

N°8

SOM

MA

CLAS

SIF
TOTALE

BRAMATO FRANCESCO DOSY EKARIN 5 5

COSI PIETRO BR CADILLAC GIRL 4 4

0

0

0

0

0

0



0

0

3° DIVISIONE POLE BENDING

CAVALIERE Equide
TAPPA 

N°1

TAPPA 

N°2

TAPPA 

N°3

TAPPA 

N°4

TAPPA 

N°5

TAPPA 

N°6

TAPPA 

N°7

TAPPA 

N°8

SOM

MA

CLAS

SIF
TOTALE

COSI PIETRO BR CADILLAC GIRL 5 5 10

RENNA LUIGI MISS DUN IT 5 5 10

FORTUNATO ANTONIO LADY SISSI 5 5

BRAMATO FRANCESCO DODY EKARIN 4 5 5 4 18

SIMONE RAFFAELE STREAKIN EASY 4 4 8

0

0

0

0


